
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2023/24 Place Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat Date 31.08.2023 Start 18:00 (UTC) Attendance 3247 Gameday 1

Home (A) Rouen Dragons

No. Name Pos. L SoG

69 PINTARIČ Matija GK 1

39 CAUBET Tonin GK 2

6 NESA Vincent F 4 0

7 HERVÉ Jordan F 2 1

8 YEO Dylan A D 3 0

11 PERRET Tommy F 4 0

14 TOMASINO Quentin F 4 0

16 GONCALVES-NIVELAIS Noa D 4 0

17 HAŠČÁK Marcel F 2 5

18 RECH Anthony F 1 1

19 KYTNÁR Milan F 3 0

22 BOSCQ Jules D 3 2

26 SOTNIEKS Kristaps D 1 0

27 LAMPERIER Loic C  TS F 3 0

28 KRISTENSEN Emil D 2 0

29 HONEJSEK Antonín F 2 1

37 BEDIN Joris F 4 0

44 GUIMOND Sacha D 2 2

62 CHAKIACHVILI Florian A D 1 0

72 PERRON Francis F 1 0

91 VIGNERS Rolands F 3 1

92 MALLET Alexandre F 1 2

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 05:43 91 44 18 5/4 91 44 18 72 92 3 8 28 86

2 31:12 44 72 91 5/4 44 72 91 92 18 5 7 86 93

3 59:56 92 72 18 5/4 92 62 18 44 91 5 7 19 21

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

27:50 27 2 HI-ST 27:50 29:50

33:53 18 2 HOOK 33:53 35:53

41:07 17 2 TRIP 41:07 43:07

53:40 18 2 SLASH 53:40 55:40

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Thinel Marc-André 31.08.2023 11:51:40 Head Coach: Lhenry Fabrice Assistant Coach: Guttig Anthony

Visitor (B) ERC Ingolstadt

No. Name Pos. L SoG

31 WILLIAMS Devin GK 1

34 GARTEIG Michael GK 2

3 ZITTERBART Luca D 2 1

5 WAGNER Fabio C  TS D 1 2

6 MAGINOT Kevin D 3 2

7 JOBKE Colton D 2 1

8 KRAUß Philipp F 2 2

9 ROWE Andrew F 4 6

10 HÖFFLIN Mirko F 1 0

11 VIRTA Patrik F 1 3

19 STACHOWIAK Wojciech F 3 5

21 SIMPSON Wayne F 3 2

22 BODIE Mathew A D 4 2

23 EDWARDS Maury D 1 1

25 HÜTTL Leon D 4 3

28 SCHWAIGER Daniel D 3 0

33 BERTRAND Charles F 3 1

67 FRIEDRICH Marko F 4 1

74 ST. DENIS Travis F 1 1

86 PIETTA Daniel A F 2 1

90 NIJENHUIS Jan F 2 2

93 BAILEY Casey F 4 2

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 07:38 19 33 23 5/5 19 21 33 5 23 6 7 8 14 22

2 19:42 90 86 6 5/5 90 86 8 5 23 27 28 91 7 44

3 46:02 86 19 33 5/5 86 19 33 5 23 6 8 14 22 37

4 49:42 11 10 22 5/5 11 10 22 25 74 18 26 62 72 92

5 54:03 19 23 21 5/4 19 23 21 9 74 8 22 19 37

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

04:47 93 2 HOLD 04:47 06:47

14:48 19 2 SLASH 14:48 16:48

28:44 93 2 TRIP 28:44 30:44

30:21 8 2 HI-ST 30:21 32:21

57:57 90 2 HOLD 57:57 59:57

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Tim Regan 31.08.2023 15:58:08 Head Coach: Mark French Assistant Coach: Brad Tapper

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 1:2 3:11 0:4 1:0 0:0

2 1:0 8:9 4:4 1:0 0:0

3 1:3 4:18 4:2 1:1 0:0

TOTAL 3:5 15:38 8:10 3:1 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

9    2    

9    7    

15    3    

33    12    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

69 60:00 5 31 60:00 3

      

      

Local start time: 20:00 Local end time: 22:23

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 69 31

60:00 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee 1: Pierre Dehaen (FRA) Referee 2: Yann Furet (FRA) Goal Judge: Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Francois Armengol Linesmen: Cyril Debuche (FRA), Clément
Goncalves (FRA)

Supervisor: Timekeeper: Kevin Magill

Sign. Team A: Marc-André Thinel 01.09.2023
14:03:55

Sign. Team B: Tim Regan 31.08.2023 22:42:07 Sign. Referee 1: Pierre Dehaen 31.08.2023
23:13:33

Sign. Referee 2: Yann Furet 31.08.2023
22:53:59

printed: 08:32:52 19.01.2024



Lineups
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Rouen Dragons

Visitor

ERC Ingolstadt

Date

31.08.2023

Time (UTC)

18:00

Place

Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat

Rouen Dragons

LW 18   RECH Anthony    72   PERRON Francis    92   MALLET Alexandre    RW

1 LD 62   CHAKIACHVILI Florian A     26   SOTNIEKS Kristaps    RD

29   HONEJSEK Antonín    7   HERVÉ Jordan    17   HAŠČÁK Marcel    

2 44   GUIMOND Sacha    28   KRISTENSEN Emil    

27   LAMPERIER Loic C    TS   19   KYTNÁR Milan    91   VIGNERS Rolands    

3 22   BOSCQ Jules    8   YEO Dylan A     

37   BEDIN Joris    6   NESA Vincent    14   TOMASINO Quentin    

4 11   PERRET Tommy    16   GONCALVES-NIVELAIS Noa    

GK1 69   PINTARIČ Matija    39   CAUBET Tonin    GK2

Head Coach: Lhenry Fabrice
 

ERC Ingolstadt

LW 74   ST. DENIS Travis    11   VIRTA Patrik    10   HÖFFLIN Mirko    RW

1 LD 5   WAGNER Fabio C    TS   23   EDWARDS Maury    RD

8   KRAUß Philipp    86   PIETTA Daniel A     90   NIJENHUIS Jan    

2 7   JOBKE Colton    3   ZITTERBART Luca    

33   BERTRAND Charles    19   STACHOWIAK Wojciech    21   SIMPSON Wayne    

3 28   SCHWAIGER Daniel    6   MAGINOT Kevin    

67   FRIEDRICH Marko    9   ROWE Andrew    93   BAILEY Casey    

4 22   BODIE Mathew A     25   HÜTTL Leon    

GK1 31   WILLIAMS Devin    34   GARTEIG Michael    GK2

Head Coach: Mark French
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Pierre Dehaen (FRA) Yann Furet (FRA) Cyril Debuche (FRA) Clément Goncalves (FRA)

printed: 08:32:52 19.01.2024



Team Game Rosters
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Rouen Dragons

Visitor

ERC Ingolstadt

Date

31.08.2023

Time

18:00

Place

Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat

Rouen Dragons ERC Ingolstadt

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 69 PINTARIČ Matija 11.08.1989 X

GK 39 CAUBET Tonin 27.07.2002

F 6 NESA Vincent 19.06.1996

F 7 HERVÉ Jordan 12.05.2003

D 8 YEO Dylan A 16.07.1986

F 11 PERRET Tommy 12.05.2003

F 14 TOMASINO Quentin 11.03.2002

D 16 GONCALVES-NIVELAIS Noa 16.10.2004

F 17 HAŠČÁK Marcel 03.02.1987

F 18 RECH Anthony 09.07.1992 X

F 19 KYTNÁR Milan 19.05.1989

D 22 BOSCQ Jules 22.02.2002

D 26 SOTNIEKS Kristaps 29.01.1987 X

F 27 LAMPERIER Loic C  TS 07.08.1989

D 28 KRISTENSEN Emil 20.09.1992

F 29 HONEJSEK Antonín 19.02.1991

F 37 BEDIN Joris 04.02.1993

D 44 GUIMOND Sacha 28.03.1991

D 62 CHAKIACHVILI Florian A 18.03.1992 X

F 72 PERRON Francis 18.04.1996 X

F 91 VIGNERS Rolands 07.03.1991

F 92 MALLET Alexandre 22.05.1992 X

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 31 WILLIAMS Devin 30.10.1995 X

GK 34 GARTEIG Michael 05.11.1991

D 3 ZITTERBART Luca 03.09.1998

D 5 WAGNER Fabio C  TS 17.09.1995 X

D 6 MAGINOT Kevin 25.07.1994

D 7 JOBKE Colton 20.04.1992

F 8 KRAUß Philipp 07.03.2001

F 9 ROWE Andrew 22.01.1988

F 10 HÖFFLIN Mirko 18.06.1992 X

F 11 VIRTA Patrik 06.03.1996 X

F 19 STACHOWIAK Wojciech 03.07.1999

F 21 SIMPSON Wayne 19.11.1989

D 22 BODIE Mathew A 07.03.1990

D 23 EDWARDS Maury 16.03.1987 X

D 25 HÜTTL Leon 21.09.2000

D 28 SCHWAIGER Daniel 24.02.2002

F 33 BERTRAND Charles 05.02.1991

F 67 FRIEDRICH Marko 21.06.1991

F 74 ST. DENIS Travis 17.09.1992 X

F 86 PIETTA Daniel A 09.12.1986

F 90 NIJENHUIS Jan 04.08.2001

F 93 BAILEY Casey 27.10.1991

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager

printed: 08:32:52 19.01.2024



Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Rouen Dragons

Visitor

ERC Ingolstadt

Date

31.08.2023

Time

18:00

Place

Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat

Rouen Dragons

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

F 6 NESA Vincent  19.06.1996 26 1 1 2 11:54

F 7 HERVÉ Jordan  12.05.2003 8 0 2 2 12:01

D 8 YEO Dylan A   16.07.1986 16 1 4 5 21:34

F 11 PERRET Tommy  12.05.2003 7 0 0 0 08:26

F 14 TOMASINO Quentin  11.03.2002 14 0 1 1 08:39

D 16 GONCALVES-NIVELAIS Noa  16.10.2004 6 0 0 0 08:13

F 17 HAŠČÁK Marcel  03.02.1987 5 2 1 3 12:39

F 18 RECH Anthony  09.07.1992 17 3 5 8 15:42

F 19 KYTNÁR Milan  19.05.1989 12 1 0 1 16:29

D 22 BOSCQ Jules  22.02.2002 2 0 0 0 16:49

D 26 SOTNIEKS Kristaps  29.01.1987 6 0 2 2 18:55

F 27 LAMPERIER Loic C    TS 07.08.1989 3 2 0 2 15:17

D 28 KRISTENSEN Emil  20.09.1992 12 1 2 3 20:49

F 29 HONEJSEK Antonín  19.02.1991 5 2 2 4 14:14

GK 31 SOGHOMONIAN Côme  29.04.2005 0 0 0

F 34 ADDAMO Antoine  21.04.2004 4 0 0 0 03:46

F 37 BEDIN Joris  04.02.1993 28 4 4 8 14:33

GK 39 CAUBET Tonin  27.07.2002 1 4.02 88.24

D 41 CANTAGALLO Enzo  19.10.1998 16 0 1 1 07:22

D 44 GUIMOND Sacha  28.03.1991 14 1 3 4 18:56

D 62 CHAKIACHVILI Florian A   18.03.1992 12 0 3 3 20:49

GK 69 PINTARIČ  Matija  11.08.1989 24 2.87 92.75

F 72 PERRON Francis  18.04.1996 6 2 4 6 16:42

F 91 VIGNERS Rolands  07.03.1991 15 8 3 11 16:42

F 92 MALLET Alexandre  22.05.1992 28 5 5 10 15:33

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Rouen Dragons

Visitor

ERC Ingolstadt

Date

31.08.2023

Time

18:00

Place

Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat

ERC Ingolstadt

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

F 0 ROLLINGER Ralf  05.06.2004 3 0 0 0 13:09

GK 1 PERTUCH Nico  29.07.2005 0 0 0

D 3 ZITTERBART Luca  03.09.1998 18 1 0 1 08:55

D 5 WAGNER Fabio C   17.09.1995 24 0 0 0 15:18

D 6 MAGINOT Kevin  25.07.1994 13 0 1 1 10:45

D 7 JOBKE Colton  20.04.1992 8 0 0 0 10:49

F 8 KRAUß Philipp  07.03.2001 8 1 2 3 13:03

F 9 ROWE Andrew  22.01.1988 12 3 2 5 16:05

F 10 HÖFFLIN Mirko  18.06.1992 17 0 2 2 14:42

F 11 VIRTA Patrik  06.03.1996 55 12 19 31 16:29

F 12 DUNHAM Noah  14.05.2002 6 0 1 1 08:13

F 15 KOZUN Brandon  08.03.1990 1 0 0 0 19:49

F 19 STACHOWIAK Wojciech  03.07.1999 8 3 1 4 16:10

F 21 SIMPSON Wayne  19.11.1989 8 2 2 4 17:00

D 22 BODIE Mathew A   07.03.1990 7 1 2 3 18:25

D 23 EDWARDS Maury  16.03.1987 8 1 4 5 15:56

F 24 SCHINDLER Nicolas  28.12.2004 1 0 0 0 04:37

D 25 HÜTTL Leon  21.09.2000 7 0 1 1 20:18

D 27 HÜBNER Niklas  01.04.2004 2 0 0 0 11:03

D 28 SCHWAIGER Daniel  24.02.2002 9 0 1 1 09:22

GK 31 WILLIAMS Devin  30.10.1995 5 3.94 83.17

GK 32 SCHULTE Lukas  16.05.2003 1 5 77.27

F 33 BERTRAND Charles  05.02.1991 22 9 5 14 14:38

GK 34 GARTEIG Michael  05.11.1991 12 2.18 91.94

F 52 HENRIQUEZ-MORALES Enrico  15.07.2001 5 0 1 1 13:14

F 67 FRIEDRICH Marko  21.06.1991 4 0 0 0 11:09

D 67 SEZEMSKY Tim  13.03.2002

F 74 ST. DENIS Travis  17.09.1992 16 1 6 7 14:18

F 86 PIETTA Daniel A   09.12.1986 16 7 7 14 16:10

F 90 NIJENHUIS Jan  04.08.2001 12 1 2 3 11:10

F 93 BAILEY Casey  27.10.1991 6 1 1 2 16:04

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 08:32:52 19.01.2024



Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Rouen Dragons

Visitor

ERC Ingolstadt

Date

31.08.2023

Time

18:00

Place

Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat

Rouen Dragons ERC Ingolstadt

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

69 PINTARIČ Matija    

39 CAUBET Tonin    

6 NESA Vincent 2 3 40 0

7 HERVÉ Jordan 2 5 28 1

8 YEO Dylan 0 0 0 0

11 PERRET Tommy 0 0 0 0

14 TOMASINO Quentin 0 0 0 0

16 GONCALVES-NIVELAIS Noa 0 0 0 0

17 HAŠČÁK Marcel 0 0 0 5

18 RECH Anthony 0 0 0 1

19 KYTNÁR Milan 5 10 33 0

22 BOSCQ Jules 0 0 0 2

26 SOTNIEKS Kristaps 0 0 0 0

27 LAMPERIER Loic 0 0 0 0

28 KRISTENSEN Emil 0 0 0 0

29 HONEJSEK Antonín 3 5 37 1

37 BEDIN Joris 0 1 0 0

44 GUIMOND Sacha 0 0 0 2

62 CHAKIACHVILI Florian 0 0 0 0

72 PERRON Francis 6 14 30 0

91 VIGNERS Rolands 0 0 0 1

92 MALLET Alexandre 1 1 50 2

      

 TOTAL 19 39 32 15

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

31 WILLIAMS Devin    

34 GARTEIG Michael    

3 ZITTERBART Luca 0 0 0 1

5 WAGNER Fabio 0 0 0 2

6 MAGINOT Kevin 0 0 0 2

7 JOBKE Colton 0 0 0 1

8 KRAUß Philipp 0 0 0 2

9 ROWE Andrew 11 7 61 6

10 HÖFFLIN Mirko 0 0 0 0

11 VIRTA Patrik 10 5 66 3

19 STACHOWIAK Wojciech 9 2 81 5

21 SIMPSON Wayne 0 0 0 2

22 BODIE Mathew 0 0 0 2

23 EDWARDS Maury 0 0 0 1

25 HÜTTL Leon 0 0 0 3

28 SCHWAIGER Daniel 0 0 0 0

33 BERTRAND Charles 0 0 0 1

67 FRIEDRICH Marko 0 0 0 1

74 ST. DENIS Travis 0 0 0 1

86 PIETTA Daniel 7 5 58 1

90 NIJENHUIS Jan 2 0 100 2

93 BAILEY Casey 0 0 0 2

      

 TOTAL 39 19 67 38

printed: 08:32:52 19.01.2024



H2H comparison

Rouen Dragons CHL 2023/24 ERC Ingolstadt

28.57% Power Play Efficiency 8%

80.77% Penalty Killing Efficiency 73.81%

16 Goals Scored 17

26 Goals Against 29

6 Points 10

11.65 xG 20.8

13.79% Shot Efficiency 7.69%

88.18% Saves Efficiency 85.85%



Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat

31.08.2023
START 18:00 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Report created 08:32:57 19.01.2024

GAME SUMMARY

Rouen Dragons – ERC Ingolstadt 3 - 5 (1 - 2, 1 - 0, 1 - 3)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
3247 Pierre Dehaen (FRA), Yann Furet (FRA) Cyril Debuche (FRA), Clément Goncalves (FRA)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 1:2 9:2 3:11 0:4 04:00 : 00:00 1:0 0:0
2 1:0 9:7 8:9 4:4 02:28 : 02:53 1:0 0:0
3 1:3 15:3 4:18 4:2 02:00 : 04:00 1:1 0:0

Total 3:5 33:12 15:38 8:10 08:28 : 06:53 3:1 0:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 ING 31 Devin Williams Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 ROU 69 Matija Pintarič Goalkeeper in
Penalty 4:47 6:47 ING 2 min. 93 Casey Bailey Holding
Goal 5:43 1:0 ROU PP1 91 Rolands Vigners 1 44 Sacha Guimond, 18 Anthony Rech
Goal 7:38 1:1 ING EQ 19 Wojciech Stachowiak 1 33 Charles Bertrand, 23 Maury Edwards
Penalty 14:48 16:48 ING 2 min. 19 Wojciech Stachowiak Slashing
Goal 19:42 1:2 ING EQ 90 Jan Nijenhuis 1 86 Daniel Pietta, 6 Kevin Maginot

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 27:50 29:50 ROU 2 min. 27 Loic Lamperier High-stick ing
Penalty 28:44 30:44 ING 2 min. 93 Casey Bailey Tripping
Penalty 30:21 32:21 ING 2 min. 8 Philipp Krauß High-stick ing
Goal 31:12 2:2 ROU PP1 44 Sacha Guimond 1 72 Francis Perron, 91 Rolands Vigners
Penalty 33:53 35:53 ROU 2 min. 18 Anthony Rech Hooking

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 41:07 43:07 ROU 2 min. 17 Marcel Haščák Tripping
Goal 46:02 2:3 ING EQ 86 Daniel Pietta 1 19 Wojciech Stachowiak, 33 Charles Bertrand
Goal 49:42 2:4 ING EQ 11 Patrik Virta 1 10 Mirko Höfflin, 22 Mathew Bodie
Penalty 53:40 55:40 ROU 2 min. 18 Anthony Rech Slashing
Goal 54:03 2:5 ING PP1 19 Wojciech Stachowiak 2 23 Maury Edwards, 21 Wayne Simpson
Penalty 57:57 59:57 ING 2 min. 90 Jan Nijenhuis Holding
Goal 59:56 3:5 ROU PP1 92 Alexandre Mallet 1 72 Francis Perron, 18 Anthony Rech

Goalie Summary

ROU - Rouen Dragons
No Name SOG SVS MIP
69 Matija Pintarič 38 33 60:00
39 Tonin Caubet 0 0 0:00

ING - ERC Ingolstadt
No Name SOG SVS MIP
31 Devin Williams 15 12 60:00
34 Michael Garteig 0 0 0:00

Patinoire Nathalie Péchalat

31.08.2023
START 18:00 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Player Statistics
Team: ROU (black)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 3 6 9 8 19 39 - 32.8 3 8 4 0 15 -20 10



Report created 08:32:57 19.01.2024

62 DE Florian Chakiachvili
(A)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 22 -
1

0 06:30 07:51 05:19 00:00 19:40

26 DE Kristaps Sotnieks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 18 -
1

0 03:56 07:17 05:55 00:00 17:08

18 FW Anthony Rech 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 22 -
1

0 06:47 05:39 06:23 00:00 18:49

72 FW Francis Perron 0 2 2 0 6 14 -8 30 0 0 0 0 0 4 19 -
1

2 06:48 05:35 06:32 00:00 18:55

92 FW Alexandre Mallet 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 50 0 0 2 0 2 2 14 -
1

0 05:59 04:48 05:53 00:00 16:40

44 DE Sacha Guimond 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 20 -
1

0 06:54 07:31 07:20 00:00 21:45

28 DE Emil Kristensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 22 -
1

1 05:52 06:14 05:56 00:00 18:02

29 FW Antonín Honejsek 0 0 0 0 3 5 -2 38 0 1 0 0 1 11 16 0 0 07:21 05:51 04:32 00:00 17:44
7 FW Jordan Hervé 0 0 0 0 2 5 -3 29 0 1 0 0 1 9 15 -

2
1 04:35 03:55 05:25 00:00 13:55

17 FW Marcel Haščák 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 10 17 0 1 07:23 05:43 04:34 00:00 17:40

22 DE Jules Boscq 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 7 24 -
2

0 05:17 05:24 07:40 00:00 18:21

8 DE Dylan Yeo (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 24 -
2

1 06:04 05:57 06:47 00:00 18:48

27 FW Loic Lamperier (C) 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 -
1

1 06:07 04:50 02:10 00:00 13:07

19 FW Milan Kytnár 0 0 0 0 5 10 -5 33 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 0 0 03:23 05:33 04:40 00:00 13:36
91 FW Rolands Vigners 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 11 -

1
0 04:59 04:15 05:19 00:00 14:33

11 FW Tommy Perret 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 00:13 00:00 00:45 00:00 00:58
16 DE Noa Goncalves-

Nivelais
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:13 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:13

37 FW Joris Bedin 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 -
1

1 05:17 04:46 03:20 00:00 13:23

6 FW Vincent Nesa 0 0 0 0 2 3 -1 40 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 -
2

1 02:47 01:39 02:59 00:00 07:25

14 FW Quentin Tomasino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 -
2

1 02:33 01:27 03:20 00:00 07:20

69 GK Matija Pintarič 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
39 GK Tonin Caubet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 3 6 9 8 19 39 -
20

32.8 3 8 4 0 15 -20 10

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: ING (white)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

5 DE Fabio Wagner (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 13 4 3 0 06:33 05:21 05:02 00:00 16:56
23 DE Maury Edwards 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 4 3 0 02:50 04:56 03:32 00:00 11:18
74 FW Travis St. Denis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13 3 1 1 04:43 04:56 05:39 00:00 15:18
11 FW Patrik Virta 1 0 1 0 10 5 5 67 1 0 2 0 3 14 3 1 1 05:06 04:32 06:38 00:00 16:16
10 FW Mirko Höfflin 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 1 0 04:39 04:56 05:05 00:00 14:40

7 DE Colton Jobke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13 1 0 0 03:36 02:10 04:36 00:00 10:22
3 DE Luca Zitterbart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 6 0 0 04:16 04:18 03:05 00:00 11:39
8 FW Philipp Krauß 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 14 1 1 0 05:36 03:01 01:02 00:00 09:39

86 FW Daniel Pietta (A) 1 1 2 0 7 5 2 58 0 0 1 0 1 16 6 2 0 06:06 06:01 05:32 00:00 17:39
90 FW Jan Nijenhuis 1 0 1 2 2 0 2 100 1 0 1 0 2 15 5 1 2 03:46 03:44 01:16 00:00 08:46

28 DE Daniel Schwaiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2 0 0 03:48 01:50 02:48 00:00 08:26
6 DE Kevin Maginot 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 18 7 0 0 04:37 04:48 02:13 00:00 11:38

33 FW Charles Bertrand 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 19 7 2 1 02:58 04:53 06:05 00:00 13:56
19 FW Wojciech Stachowiak 2 1 3 2 9 2 7 82 1 1 3 0 5 18 2 2 3 02:22 04:06 08:24 00:00 14:52
21 FW Wayne Simpson 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 18 3 1 0 02:42 07:07 08:04 00:00 17:53

22 DE Mathew Bodie (A) 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 17 4 1 0 04:43 06:42 07:29 00:00 18:54
25 DE Leon Hüttl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 26 5 1 1 07:39 07:52 07:08 00:00 22:39
67 FW Marko Friedrich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 8 5 0 0 04:07 02:33 00:00 00:00 06:40

9 FW Andrew Rowe 0 0 0 0 11 7 4 61 2 1 3 0 6 11 7 0 0 03:52 06:09 03:03 00:00 13:04
93 FW Casey Bailey 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 9 5 0 1 03:28 05:25 03:29 00:00 12:22

31 GK Devin Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
34 GK Michael Garteig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 5 10 15 10 39 19 20 67.2 11 9 18 0 38 20 10
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